
South Bend Community School Corporation
Start and End Dates for 2023-24 School Year

CLASS EMPLOYEE GROUP 2023-24 START DATES 2023-24 END DATES
1, 2, 71, 77 Teachers, Therapist/Service Provider, Title I

FACCS
Monday, August 14, 2023

9.5 month
Monday, June 3, 2024

12 Principals Monday, July 17, 2023
11 month

Friday, June 14, 2024

11 Assistant Principals
Principal Interns, District FACCS
Special Education Supervisors

Monday, July 31, 2023
10.5 month

Friday, June 14, 2024

11 ADs/Dean of Students and Athletics Monday, July 31, 2023
10 month

Monday, June 10, 2024

4 High School Guidance Directors,
Literacy Specialists

Tuesday, August 1, 2023
11 month

Thursday, June 20, 2024

1 High School Guidance Counselors Thursday, August 10, 2023
9.5 month

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

4 Middle School Guidance Counselors Monday, August 7, 2023
10 month

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

4 Curriculum Facilitators Monday, July 31, 2023
11 month

Friday, June 21, 2024

4 Assoc. Dean of Students Tuesday, August 8, 2023
9.5 month

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

51, 55 Secretaries to Middle & Elem principals
11-month transportation assistants

Monday, July 17, 2023
11 month

Friday, June 14, 2024

55 Elementary Administrative Assistants Monday, July 17, 2023
10.5 month

Friday, June 7, 2024

50 HS Attendance Sec’y
MS Attendance Sec’y

Monday, July 31, 2023
10.5 month

Friday, June 14, 2024



South Bend Community School Corporation
Start and End Dates for 2023 - 24 School Year

CLASS EMPLOYEE GROUP 2023-24 START DATES 2023-24 END DATES

50 HS Athletic Sec’y Monday, July 31, 2023
10 month

Monday, June 10, 2024

50 Primary only
SAMP secretary (AA)
Half-time secretaries

Second secretaries (per Student count
(ADM) October 1 of the school year

Monday, July 31, 2023
10.5 month

Friday, June 14, 2024

13, 14 Salaried non classified employees
Restorative Justice Coach District FACSS

Tuesday, August 1, 2023
11 month

Friday, June 28, 2024

55 Bilingual Resource Specialist Monday, August 14, 2023
10 month

Monday, June 3, 2024

43, 55 Career Tech Assistants
Montessori Assistants

Monday, August 14, 2023
9.5 month

Monday, June 3, 2024

55, 69, 70,
73

Kindergarten, Para-prof, Library Secretary
Data Techs, Sped Behavioral, Sped

D/DH/BLV Assistants, Sped Adm Asst’s
Security

Tuesday, August 15, 2023
9.5 month

Monday, June 3, 2024

58 Cafeteria Managers Tuesday, August 1, 2023
9.5 month

Monday, June 3, 2024

58, 59 Cafeteria CSA & PPA Wednesday, August 9, 2023
9.5 month

Monday, June 3, 2024

68, 69 Corporation Bus Drivers and Bus
paraprofessionals

Wednesday, August 16, 2023
9.5 month

Friday, May 31, 2024

Note: 12-month employees not included in this calendar due to them working year round.


